Issue 4 2018
Table of Contents

Opinion

The Case for a More Ready Resort to Derogations From the ECHR in the Current “War On
Terror”

Professor Helen Fenwick and Dr Daniel Fenwick

Point of View

Brexit, Human Rights and Self-determination—a Perfect Storm in the British Crown
Dependencies and Overseas Territories?
Susie Alegre

Bulletin: European Court of Human Rights and Council of Europe
Bulletin: EU Charter of Fundamental Rights

Articles

The First Infringements Proceedings within the European System of Human Rights: Using
the Court as the Last Bastion for the Credibility of the Council of Europe
Elisabeth Lambert

United Nations and HIVV/AIDS: The Comic Book Experiment
Surabhi Shukla

Your Immigration Status Please
Matthew White

Bermuda’s Domestic Partnership Act 2018: From “Living Tree” to Broken Branches?
Marc Johnson

Case Analysis
Coman: Vindicating the Residence Rights of Same-Sex “Spouses” in the EU
Peter Dunne

Case and Comment
Ireland v UK

Correia de Matos v Portugal

303

311
315
320

325

336

352

367

383

390
393



Hoti v Croatia

Zubac v Croatia

Mohamed Hasan v Norway
Cakarevic v Croatia
Lazoriva v Ukraine

Dimitras v Greece

Book Reviews

396
399
402
404
407
410

413



